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95 Percent Group, Inc. 475 Half Day Road Suite 350 Lincolnshire, IL 60069 David Bradburn dbradburn@95percentgroup.com (847) 499-8229 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, 
Inc. 

4101 William D. Tate 
Avenue 

Suite 220 Grapevine, TX 76051 Gregg McFarland gmcfarland@agilemind.com (817) 329-2223 3076 

ALEKS Corporation 15460 Laguna Canyon Road Irvine, CA 92618 Terry Cheng proposals@aleks.com (714) 245-7191 167 David Mackin dmackin@aleks.com (413) 313-2246 

Apex Learning 1215 Fourth Ave., Suite 1500 Seattle, WA 98161 Marcy Rudowitz marcy.rudowitz@apexlearning.com (904) 485-0590 

Bedford, Freeman and Worth 
Publishing Group 

300 American Metro Blvd Suite 140 Hamilton, NJ 08619 Nicole Desiato ndesiato@bfwpub.com (866) 843-3715 1752 Len Bennett lbennett@bfwpub.com (727) 543-0633 

Big Ideas Learning, LLC 1762 Norcross Rd Erie, PA 94547 Renee  Pait rpait123@gmail.com  (575) 446-6525 Patsy Davis patsy.davis@comcast.net (865) 584-0087 

Cambium Education, Inc. -
Voyager Learning/Sopris Learning 

4093 Specialty Place Longmont, CO 80504 Allison Bobbitt allison.bobbitt@voyagerlearning.com (214) 932-9500 9435 Chris Shaw chris.shaw@voyagerlearning.com (888) 399-1995 7232 

Carnegie Learning, Inc. 437 Grant Street Suite 918 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Mary Murrin mmurrin@carnegielearning.com (888) 851-7094 176 Mike Pujol mpujol@carnegielearning.com (888) 851-7094 438 

Cengage Learning 
5191 Natorp Boulevard,

 5th Floor 
Mason, OH 45040 Beverly Jones bev.jones@cengage.com (513) 229-1532 Kara Wilkes kara.wilkes@cengage.com (404) 313-7830 

Cengage Learning, Inc. d/b/a 
National Geographic Learning 

1145 17th Street NW Washington, DC 20036 Rose Kavanagh rose.kavanagh@cengage.com (202) 509-0492 Cindy  Barton cindy.barton@cengage.com (904) 287-5381 

Citrus Software Corporation 131 Samuel Street Citrus Ridge, FL 33897 Bill Lembke alohakona@tampabay.rr.com (863) 236-3551 

College Board 45 Columbus Ave. New York, NY 44305 Pamela Nelson pnelson@collegeboard.org (212) 373-8786 Jenny Krugman jkrugman@collegeboard.org (770) 225-4076 

Curriculum Advantage, Inc. 1735 North Brown Road Suite 400 Lawrenceville, GA 30043 Rebecca Lathem rlathem@classworks.com (770) 325-6715 Blythe Adreon badreon@classworks.com (770) 325-6715 

Edgenuity 7303 E Earll Dr. Scottsdale, AZ 85251 Lynette  McVay rfps@education2020.com (877) 202-0338 1122 Roe Wilkinson rfps@edgenuity.com (877) 202-0338 

EMC Publishing, LLC 875 Montreal Way St. Paul, MN 55102 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com (575) 446-6525 Yvette Dewar ydewar@emcp.com (866) 694-1353 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 222 Berkeley Street Boston, MA 02116 Irene  Brimberry irene.brimberry@hmhco.com (770) 985-9431 William Weiler william.weiler@hmhco.com (617) 480-6990 

John Wiley & Sons 111 River Street Hoboken, NJ 07030 Lisa Culhane lculhane@wiley.com (201) 748-6662 Mitch Beaton mbeaton@wiley.com (425) 466-4191 

Kendall Hunt Publishing Company 4050 Westmark Drive Dubuque, IA 94608 Michelle Melssen mmelssen@kendallhunt.com (800) 542-6657 Jerilyn Hilse jhilse@kendallhunt.com (800) 542-6657 

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC 8787 Orion Place, 1st Floor Columbus, OH 43240 Kim  Harvey kim_harvey@mcgraw-hill.com (614) 430-4434 Peter Silva peter_silva@mcgraw-hill.com (407) 201-1903 
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Neufeld Learning Systems Inc. 7 Conifer Crescent 
London, Ontario 

Canada,  N6K 2V3, 
ON 

44839 Brenda Mathies bmathies@neufeldmath.com (519) 657-9334 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as 
Prentice Hall 

One Lake Street 
Upper Saddle 

River, NJ 
07458 Hope Heredia hope.heredia@pearson.com (201) 236-5445 Steve Olson steve.olson@pearson.com (321) 217-0911 

Perfection Learning Corporation 2680 Berkshire Parkway Clive, IA 50325 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com (515) 278-0133 210 Aaron Sever asever@perfectionlearning.com (866) 252-6580 1113 

Principle House 3881 N. Pine Island Road Sunrise, FL 33351 Robens Cherry Robens_chery1@yahoo.com (954) 815-5734 

Scholastic Inc. 557 Broadway New York, NY 10012 Loretta  Marion Lmarion@scholastic.com (212) 965-7268 Brian  Rhodes brhodes@scholastic.com (205) 529-6925 

Schoolwide, Inc. 
4250 Veterans Memorial 

Hwy., 
Suite 

2000W 
Holbrook, NY 11741 

Stephanie 
Klempner sklempner@schoolwide.com (800) 261-9964 120 

Heather 
Galloway hgalloway@schoolwide.com (800) 261-9964 134 

TPS Publishing Inc. 24307 Magic Mtn Parkway Suite 62 Valencia, CA 91355 Marion Wright maz@tpspublishing.com (866) 417-9384 Ian Wright ian@tpspublishing.com (866) 417-9384 

VSCHOOLZ 1999 N. University Drive Suite 300 Coral Springs, FL 33071 Evelyn  Lopez evelyn.lopez@vschoolz.com (954) 688-3438 128 Lina Sierra lina.sierra@vschoolz.com (954) 688-3438 
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